Recording requested by / Return OFFICIAL C

RETURN TO:

SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. PO Box 27406 Richmond, VA 23286-9437

Prepared by: R. S. Stone P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA

Ist LN#: 0832352

0011099554

9129/0138 52 001 Page 1 of

2001-11-23 14:00:58

Cook County Recorder

23.50

Assignment of Mortgage

For Good and Valuable Consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

FIRST CHICAGO NBD MORT JA JE COMPANY, a Delaware corpo	Num 4.1	
F/K/A NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY	rauon	
F/K/A NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY, a Delaware corpo whose address is 900 Tower Drive, 1 by, MI 48098	والمواجعة والمراوعين والمراجع	-
by these presents does convey, grant, assign, and set over the	described market as the Massignor)	
with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all lie	described inortgage, together	
by these presents does convey, grant, assign, and set over the with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all lie	ms, and any rights due or to become due thereon to:	
, (a (2) = 1	Tati da de cara la c	

whose address is

<u>Sun Trust∵⊘</u>rtgage, Inc**.**

Said mortgage is recorded in the State of IL, County of Cook PO Box 27406 on 01/30/96 as Instrument/series/file: 96077475
Original Mortgagor--: JAMES S. GAULT, SUE S. GAULT
Original Mortgagee--: NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY (Assignee)

*** SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM ***

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a sealed instrument by its proper officer who was duly authorized by a resolution of its board of directors.

Dated: 07/16/98

FIRST CHICAGO NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY

Vice President

Assistant Secretary

State of California County of Santa Clara

On 07/16/98, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally appeared N. An, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that she is Vice President of FIRST CHICAGO NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY, and that the oversited the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of and that she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of its board of directors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of FIRST CHICAGO NBD MORTGAGE COMPANY.

Notary: Diane Dorcey My Commission Expires December 1, 2000

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY My Comm. Expires DEC. 1, 2000

FINAL SA.11peell nbd602 90602 1 071698 L Inv# 1 12-031 IL Cook 29 Seq# 62



Property of Cook County Clark's Office



ADDENDUM TO ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

0011099554 Page 2 of

Loan #: 0832352 (12-031 IL Cook)

Tax ID #: 05-28-303-044
Date of mortgage: 01/22/96
Property Address: 2132 Thurny ood Ave Wilmette, II 60091
THE EAST 50 FEET OF LOT 66 11 MANUS LAKE SHORE HIGHLANDS, A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 28,
TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 YING WEST OF THE CENTER LINE OF RIDGE AVENUE OF LOTS 5 AND 6 IN BARBARA WAGNER'S
SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 50 ACRES OF THE NORTH 50 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINGPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. HE NU.
MERIDIAN,

COOK

COOK